Challenge Hesbignon 2012

La Corrida de Wanzoul
10.4 km le 23/06/12
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Dos.
561
894
120

323
584
1375
455
331
10 281
11 2714
12 2646
13 508
14 209
15 72
16 673
17 18
18 2026
19 470
20 532
21 1547
22 571
23 2514
24 567
25 309
26 480
27 199
28 10
29 2169
30 2689
31 29
32 148
33 207
34 251
35 385
36 2486
37 2644
38 311
39 548
40 113
41 983
42 954
43 140
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Nom  Prénom

RENARD ARNAUD
LEGROS OLIVIER
BOXUS RENAUD
LONCAR FREDDY
VANGRIEKEN KOEN
BOGHE GUIDO
VRANCKEN JO

DATTOLI MATTEO
PASTEELS JOHAN
VOLDERS FRANCIS
ESSABRI NASSER
LOGNOUL FABIEN
JACQUEMIN BENOIT
CLASSE GREGORY
LEHEUREUX OLIVIER
DELCHAMBRE FREDERIC
VANHERCK THIERRY
DEGRANGE BERNARD
BAECKELANDT GEOFFREY
CORSWAREM PIERRE HENRI
JOASSIN BRUNO

WOLFS MICHEL
SIMONET DENIS

DELSAT FABRICE

HUET EMMANUEL
LALLEMAND BENOIT
KOVILIC PASCAL
THEUNIS GERT

SCALALIS JEAN PHILIPPE
LANNOY MICHEL
RASKINET RENAUD
MASSET CLAUDE
COBBAUT JONATHAN
FIASSE FRANCOIS
DELVIGNE JEAN FRANCOIS
MAURY FABIAN

PONCIN VINCENT
DELBOVIER DIDIER
TUTELAIRE MARC

DE ALMEIDA COELHO CARLOS
COLLINGE JEROME
LOUIS PASCAL
BAECKELANDT MARCEL

Temps

0:35:55
0:36:16
0:36:42
0:36:49
0:38:44
0:38:57
0:39:00
0:39:28
0:39:31
0:39:43
0:39:55
0:40:11
0:40:32
0:40:34
0:41:16
0:41:35
0:41:38
0:41:47
0:41:51
0:41:55
0:42:18
0:42:20
0:42:24
0:42:28
0:42:37
0:42:42
0:42:50
0:42:51
0:43:03
0:43:05
0:43:06
0:43:08
0:43:13
0:43:22
0:43:27
0:43:51
0:43:55
0:44:06
0:44:16
0:44:20
0:44:23
0:44:25
0:44:26

Moy.
17.29
17.12
16.92
16.87
16.03
15.94
15.92
15.73
15.71
15.64
15.56
15.45
15.32
15.31
15.05
14.93
14.92
14.86
14.84
14.82
14.68
14.67
14.65
14.62
14.57
14.54
14.5

14.49
14.43
14.41
14.41
14.4

14.37
14.32
14.29
14.16
14.14
14.08
14.03
14.01
13.99
13.98
13.98

Cat. Pl./Cat.
SH
SH
SH
Vi
SH
V2
SH
V2
SH
Vi
Vi
Vi
SH
Vi
SH
SH
Vi
V2
SH 10
SH 11
SH 12
vl 7

SH 13
V2 4

SH 14
V2 5

V1l 8

SH 15
SH 16
V2 6

V1l 9

V1l 10
SH 17
SH 18
SH 19
SH 20
SH 21
V1l 11
V1l 12
V1l 13
SH 22
V1l 14
V2 7
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

2371
499
87
1579
978
2700
1052
2701
138
337
2268
503
2641
2214
59
179
170
2153
2660
2240
535
358
2615
2038
2661
2727
959
2117
353
73
2134
586
760
57
2572
2160
2372
2293
2721
1209
1210
2554
732
903
233
234
486
751
93
134
2010
183

DORMAL BENOIT
PIRLET YVES

RIHON PAUL
BELGOMRI DJAMEL
FRANCOTTE SEBASTIEN
CHARLES ANTOINE
ENGLEBERT ANTOINE
MALENGREAUX BENJAMIN
MANCINI ROBIN
OLIVIER PHILIPPE
WOLLWERT LIONEL
ILARDO ROSARIO
LUSSIS BENOIT

HELLA LUC

HEPTIA NOEL
GRAINDORGE FREDERIC
RIJCKAERT FABIAN
GRAINDORGE RAPHAEL
FANIEL JEAN MARIE
KEMPINAIRE JONATHAN
MARTIN ERIC

DION ROGER

LEDUC ROBIN

BOLLY ROMAIN
CHAUVIN NICOLAS
PAPY PHILIPPE
VANVINCKENROYE PAUL
GILSOUL GREGORY
DRESSEN LAURENCE
LOUSBERG CARINE
SIMON CASSIEN

FABRE MICHAEL
HOUTHOOFDT CLAUDE
CHARLIER MICHEL
CARRETTE CEDRIC
BAUDOIN PHILIPPE
HEYMANS PASCALE
PIROT CEDRIC

DIAZ CARLOS

DUBOIS BERNARD
DEBATY FRANCOISE
BELOTTE FABRIS
LEMOINE LUDOVIC
GILLET DOMINIQUE
GILLET SERGE

GILLET GEOFFRAY
LEGROS CHRISTIAN
COLLARD LUCIEN
PIRLOTTE CHANTAL
DETRIXHE CHRISTOPHE
LORGE ADRIEN
RODRIQUE HERVE

0:44:30
0:44:34
0:44:39
0:44:40
0:44:49
0:44:56
0:45:00
0:45:06
0:45:10
0:45:13
0:45:17
0:45:21
0:45:24
0:45:32
0:45:37
0:45:40
0:45:58
0:46:05
0:46:07
0:46:14
0:46:16
0:46:18
0:46:25
0:46:31
0:46:34
0:46:36
0:46:39
0:46:42
0:46:44
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:46:49
0:46:59
0:47:01
0:47:10
0:47:20
0:47:24
0:47:28
0:47:33
0:47:35
0:47:36
0:47:37
0:47:38
0:47:39
0:47:40
0:47:41
0:47:42
0:47:49
0:47:51
0:47:52
0:47:54
0:47:56

13.96
13.93
13.91
13.9

13.86
13.82
13.8

13.77
13.75
13.73
13.71
13.69
13.68
13.64
13.61
13.6

13.51
13.48
13.47
13.43
13.42
13.41
13.38
13.35
13.34
13.33
13.31
13.3

13.29
13.28
13.27
13.26
13.22
13.21
13.17
13.12
13.1

13.08
13.06
13.05
13.05
13.04
13.04
13.03
13.03
13.02
13.02
12.99
12.98
12.97
12.96
12.96

Vi
V2
V2
V1
SH
SH
SH
SH
Vi
V1
SH
V3
SH
V1
V3
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
SH
Vi
V2
SH
SH
SH
V1
Vi
SH
SD
Al
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
SH
V1
Al
SH
Vi
V1
Al
SH
SH
V1
V2
SH
Vi
V2
A2
SH
EH
EH

15

16
23
24
25
26
17
18
27

28
19

20
21
22
23
29
24
10
30
31
32
25
26
33

27
28
29
30
34
31

35
32
33

36
37
34
11
38
35
12

39



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

97
1468
1979
458
325
429
45
96
2670
1042
384
2587
185
2694
32
1830
37
109
2723
2013
1657
16
747
908
2066
2665
2691
715
130
2686
362
161
24
1434
2718
558
388
710
2548
238
221
2388
828
2734
269
418
2735
168
2680
332
650
2711

TADINO FREDERIC
VANDERSTEEN VINCENT
CEULEMANS NICOLAS
GOVAERTS KRIS
MASSET PHILIPPE
CHARLIER GUILLAUME
DRION DANIEL
CORDIER CHRISTINE
LAVRY MICKAEL
CORNET ETIENNE
BERTRAND DOMINIQUE
DELSOIR MAXIME
RODRIQUE EMMANUEL
MOULIN PIERRE
SPINNOY ERIC
HANQUET YVES
BALON SANDRINE

VAN TOMME YVES
MIEZAL MARC
MANGUETTE NICOLAS
MASSA ALBERT
CREMER PATRICK
AMAND LUDOVIC
VANHEES JEAN
DELVAUX THIERRY
LEMAIRE LAURENT
BERTRAND DAVID
MARIEN THEO
DEVILLE PHILIPPE
DECANT AXEL

RENIER DOMINIQUE
HOYOIS PATRICK

VANDERSCHELDEN ETIENNE

BROUX GEOFFREY
CORSO DINO

CLOUX JOEL

RUBERTO PASQUALE
MANCINI MICHEL
BOLLY RAPHAEL

CLOSE DOMINIQUE
DEFECHEREUX JEAN LUC
RUYMEN MICHEL
DOYEN FREDERIC
WANLIN PATRICK
DREZE QUENTIN
MAURO CALOGERO
LEJEUNE THIERRY
LORGE PASCAL

DEJACE NICOLAS
MOSTINCKX NICOLAS
BOONEN GREGOR
ZANGHELLINI CLAUDIO

0:47:57
0:47:59
0:48:04
0:48:07
0:48:14
0:48:18
0:48:19
0:48:23
0:48:29
0:48:33
0:48:35
0:48:38
0:48:45
0:48:47
0:48:49
0:48:58
0:49:04
0:49:12
0:49:20
0:49:22
0:49:24
0:49:26
0:49:28
0:49:33
0:49:39
0:49:41
0:49:44
0:49:45
0:49:47
0:49:50
0:49:51
0:49:52
0:49:53
0:49:55
0:50:00
0:50:05
0:50:10
0:50:16
0:50:30
0:50:40
0:50:42
0:50:44
0:50:48
0:50:50
0:50:56
0:51:01
0:51:03
0:51:06
0:51:15
0:51:20
0:51:21
0:51:24

12.95
12.94
12.92
12.91
12.87
12.86
12.85
12.83
12.81
12.79
12.78
12.77
12.74
12.73
12.72
12.68
12.66
12.62
12.59
12.58
12.57
12.56
12.55
12.53
12.51
12.5

12.49
12.48
12.47
12.46
12.46
12.45
12.45
12.44
12.42
12.4

12.38
12.35
12.3

12.26
12.25
12.24
12.22
12.22
12.19
12.17
12.16
12.15
12.12
12.1

12.09
12.08

SH
SH
Vi

V3

SH
SH
SH
Al

SH
SH
V2
SH
Vi

EH
Vi

V1

Al

V2
Vi

SH
SH
V2
SH
SH
V2
SH
SH
V1

V2
SH
Vi

V2
V2
SH
SH
V1

V2
V3

SH
V2
V2
V2
SH
SH
SH
V4
Vi

V1

SH
SH
SH
V2

40
41
36

42
43
44

45
46
13
47
37

38
39

14
40
48
49
15
50
51
16
52
53
41
17
54
42
18
19
55
56
43
20

57
21
22
23
58
59
60

44
45
61
62
63
24



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

2658
2717
2687
2643
2626
2728
2688
15
2050
1487
2726
2707
848
457
461
81
459
2170
34
241
2657
2729
77
83
513
30
1611
422
1003
528
2733
1522
2253
868
2724
2659
38
49
2498
2154
2708
2730
806
2532
74
506
1059
1338
1091
1794

216

WUIDAR SIMON
LOGNARD EDWIN

HEIDERSCHEIDT BERNARD

BAUWENS FRANCOIS
IPERS JAN

HELLA MARC
LAMBERMONT THOMAS
MANTULET HENRI
WOTRON PASCAL
LEBOUTTE MIKAEL
GASPART VINCENT
DELLOYE EMMANUEL
BECK SANDRINE

VAN ZAND MAJA
FALZONE CROCE
DORVAL PHILIPPE
CUIPERS WILLY
GERMEAU BEATRICE
PIRO CALOGERO

JANS JOSE

VANCLEE GERT
LESENFANS BENJAMIN
PIROTTE ARMAND
LAKAYE MELANIE
MICHEL JEAN LUC
JOANNES FRANCY
OLIVIER FABRICE
BAZERQUE MARCELINE
BERTRAND EMMANUEL
LHOIST MAXIME
VANHOVE MICHEL
FADISTA RAFAEL

VAN RYMENAM MICHAEL
MEIJNEN DENIS

DE GHEUS GAETAN
FIVET MAXIM
GERSTMANS CHRISTIAN
MATTERNE MARC
DECKERS JEAN LOUIS
KINDT VINCENT
GENART FLORIAN
MARECHAL MATHIEU
NAHON SYLVIE
MATAGNE JEROME
DOYEN ISABELLE
BERTRAND PATRICK
POSOCCO ERIC

KINET SERGE

MOUTON JACQUES
HOYLAERTS EDDY
BRANTS FRANCIS
BAUGNIET PHILIPPE

0:51:26
0:51:30
0:51:33
0:51:36
0:51:38
0:51:40
0:51:43
0:51:44
0:51:46
0:51:48
0:51:53
0:51:54
0:51:55
0:52:00
0:52:02
0:52:06
0:52:10
0:52:13
0:52:15
0:52:17
0:52:19
0:52:21
0:52:22
0:52:24
0:52:26
0:52:37
0:52:39
0:52:44
0:52:46
0:52:49
0:52:52
0:52:54
0:52:56
0:53:01
0:53:04
0:53:06
0:53:08
0:53:10
0:53:13
0:53:16
0:53:17
0:53:19
0:53:20
0:53:21
0:53:22
0:53:32
0:53:35
0:53:44
0:53:50
0:53:52
0:53:57
0:54:08

12.07
12.06
12.05
12.03
12.03
12.02
12.01
12
12
11.99
11.97
11.97
11.96
11.94
11.93
11.92
11.9
11.89
11.89
11.88
11.87
11.86
11.86
11.85
11.84
11.8
11.79
11.78
11.77
11.76
11.75
11.74
11.73
11.71
11.7
11.69
11.69
11.68
11.67
11.66
11.65
11.65
11.64
11.64
11.64
11.6
11.59
11.56
11.54
11.53
11.51
11.47

SH
SH
SH
V2
V2
SH
SH
V2
Vi
SH
Vi
V2
SD
A2
V2
V1
V3
SD
V3
V3
SH
SH
V2
SD
Vi
V3
Vi
A2
SH
SH
Vi
V1
SH
SH
EH
EH
V2
V2
Vi
V1
SH
SH
Al
SH
Al
V1
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2



200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

1212
492
2664
2610
2685
2725
35
762
2650
169
1472
1409
63
1578
1548
2710
2706
2424
2108
174
630
2035
2681
217
553
223
2012
2266
90
2594
849
166
2656
2652
2712
2107
2636
1416
437
944
2637
2176
51
2029
2294
843
211
289
2709
290
1061
2682

CUSTERS MICHEL

DE LAMOTTE ARNAUD
DENDAS JEAN PIERRE
LAFFINEUR FABRICE
FERRI ROMAIN
FASTRE BERTRAND
FRANCOIS VALERIE
PORTOIS ALAIN

LINCE ALEXANDRE
DIDION PATRICIA
ANTHIERENS PIERRE
MOMBAERS BERTRAND
MOTTIN BENOIT
GILLET PIERRE-YVES
BARTOCCI DANILO
BOSSENS LEON
FANIEL SYLVIE

HUYBRECHTS VERONIQUE

TUMSON AURORE
SACREAS EMILE
ORBAN JEAN PIERRE
VAN HESPEN BENOIT
LIZIN ARTHUR
CRANINX PATRICK
KORSAK NICOLAS
STIERNON JOSIANE

DALLA LONGA LAURENCE

MICHEL VERONIQUE
EVERS PIETER
DANIEL ALAIN
ZWAENEPOEL MICHEL
MUNAUT CARINE
HENDERICKS TOM
SMETS BENOIT
ARTOIS PAUL

MEYAN VALERIANE
DULAIT DAPHNE

DOR RENE

JAMART NADINE
GESTER DOMINIQUE
RIHON JEAN MARC
MOKKEDEM KADOUR
SMOLDERS MARIO
BURTON NATHALIE
PIPARO AUDREY
GILLIS SYLVIANE
PAGANELLI TIZIANA
THOMAS JEAN MARIE
JAMOULLE OLIVIER
PLOMTEUX CHRISTIAN
KENDA RENAUD
GERARD CATHERINE

0:54:14
0:54:24
0:54:25
0:54:28
0:54:30
0:54:32
0:54:35
0:54:39
0:54:46
0:54:50
0:54:52
0:54:57
0:55:03
0:55:10
0:55:21
0:55:23
0:55:26
0:55:30
0:55:33
0:55:34
0:55:41
0:55:44
0:55:46
0:55:47
0:55:51
0:55:54
0:55:55
0:55:57
0:56:02
0:56:05
0:56:07
0:56:14
0:56:16
0:56:21
0:56:35
0:56:39
0:56:42
0:56:44
0:56:47
0:56:49
0:56:52
0:56:56
0:57:02
0:57:05
0:57:08
0:57:12
0:57:24
0:57:30
0:57:33
0:57:35
0:57:37
0:57:45

11.45
11.42
11.41
11.4

11.39
11.39
11.38
11.36
11.34
11.33
11.32
11.3

11.28
11.26
11.22
11.21
11.2

11.19
11.18
11.18
11.15
11.14
11.14
11.13
11.12
11.11
11.11
11.1

11.08
11.07
11.07
11.04
11.04
11.02
10.97
10.96
10.95
10.95
10.94
10.93
10.92
10.91
10.89
10.88
10.87
10.86
10.82
10.8

10.79
10.78
10.78
10.75

V2
EH
SH
SH
SH
SH
Al
Vi
SH
A2
SH
SH
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
Al
Al
SD
V3
V2
Vi
EH
V2
Vi
A2
Al
SD
Vi
SH
V2
Al
SH
SH
V2
SD
SD
Vi
A2
Al
SH
Vi
Vi
Al
SD
SD
Al
V2
SH
Vi
Vi
A2

37

79
80
81
82

57
83

84
85
38
58
59
39

10

10
40
60

41
61

11

62
86
42
12
87
88
43

63

13
89
64
65
14

10
15
44
90
66
67



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

2719
206
2675
2651
559
2699
2662
1526
225
2394
2732
382
82
948
533
229
266
585
293
2666
1045
2517
2679
1199
1200
2703
345
2722
2713
976
2698
2677
1792
2135
2411
923
139
2505
2645
2663
2212
938
2231
1270
1269
2221
2715
800
2668
1874
530
1401

STALPORT CAROLE
JOIRET YVAN
VANGEEL BENNY
GEORGE FLORENCE
DORVAL ROLAND
MARY GONTRAN
BALBOURG BOB
PALUSZKIEWICZ HELENE
OLIVIER PIERRE
NICOLAIJ SVEN
JOTTARD CHRISTOPHE
GERIMONT JEAN MICHEL
NOISET ALAIN
LEFEVERE ALAIN
GERKENS DANIEL
MASY HENRI

OLIVIER MARGUERITE
MARECHAL LOUIS

LE MAIRE PATRICIA
MATERNE ISALINE
STRAAT SYLVAIN
GABRIEL BENJAMIN
CARTUYVELS COLINE
FEYAERTS SONJA
CONARD DANNY
LEGRAND NICOLAS
JOASSIN CALIXTE
TASIAUX THIERRY
GUIOT VALERIE
DUSART BRUNO
OZDEMIR AYTEN
KOCKELMANS LEON
GABRIEL NATHER
HERMAN MICHAEL
SAINT REMY PATRICE
MAWET SYLVIE
COUVREUR ESMERALDA
SAM CHRISTIAN

d'OULTREMONT CHRISTINE

ROUXHET CHARLOTTE
LEROY NICO
ENGLEBERT BERNARD
BINDELLE THOMAS
FOURNEAU ANNE
LESPINEUX BENOIT
BINOT BERNARD
LECOCQ YVES
COOSEMANS SANDRA
CHARIOT JUSTINE
ENGLEBERT ANTOINE
LHOIST GILLES

DOYEN MARIE JEANNE

0:57:47
0:57:49
0:58:06
0:58:10
0:58:13
0:58:16
0:58:17
0:58:19
0:58:21
0:58:23
0:58:25
0:58:41
0:58:50
0:58:55
0:59:03
0:59:22
0:59:24
0:59:27
0:59:29
0:59:36
0:59:39
0:59:51
1:00:06
1:00:11
1:00:12
1:00:20
1:00:22
1:00:28
1:00:32
1:00:39
1:01:05
1:01:07
1:01:28
1:01:32
1:01:37
1:01:40
1:01:42
1:01:48
1:02:02
1:02:04
1:02:16
1:02:22
1:02:24
1:02:40
1:02:41
1:02:46
1:02:47
1:02:50
1:02:51
1:02:54
1:03:03
1:03:14

10.75
10.74
10.69
10.68
10.67
10.66
10.65
10.65
10.64
10.64
10.63
10.58
10.56
10.54
10.52
10.46
10.45
10.45
10.44
10.42
10.41
10.38
10.33
10.32
10.32
10.29
10.29
10.27
10.26
10.24
10.17
10.16
10.1

10.09
10.08
10.07
10.06
10.05
10.01
10.01
9.97

9.96

9.95

9.91

9.91

9.89

9.89

9.88

9.88

9.87

9.85

9.82

SD
V2
V3
SD
Vi
SH
SH
Al
V2
SH
SH
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
A2
V2
A2
SD
Vi
SH
SD
Al
Vi
SH
Vi
V1
SD
V1
SD
V2
SH
SH
SH
Al
A2
SH
Al
SD
SH
V2
SH
SD
Vi
V1
Vi
SD
SD
SH
SH
A2

11
45
11
12
68
91
92
16
46
93
94
47
48
49
12
50

51

13
69
95
14
17
70
96
71
72
15
73
16
52
97
98
99
18
10
100
19
17
101
33
102
18
74
75
76
19
20
103
104
11



304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

434
958
146
2704
2667
2678
80
235
899
2690
1521
31
2640
2639
2684
2581
403
523
2720
2410
165
2683
329
2654
2328
933
371
2672
2671
2676
224
2653
147
554
545
2655
1580
14
106
652
2329
2693
2731
2649
2705
2403
2674
2638
2673
2716
2696
2697

MINNE LINDA

SYBERS FREDERIC
VANDEN BUSSCHE YVETTE
JACOBS MARIE

VAN RENTERGHEM BENOITE
GODFROID CEDRIC
LHEUREUX CARINE
GARNIER RENE

LIZIN JEAN PIERRE

YODTS RENE

DELASSE MONIQUE
POLLARD LUC

MARICHAL STEPHANIE
PISVIN MIGUEL

STALPORT PIERRETTE
LOUWETTE MARIE CELINE
MARTIN CATHY

MONFORT GUY

TONGLET MARIE HELENE
BERTRAND ANNE

ROLAND JEAN-CLAUDE
DUBOIS MARC

CHOTEAU GAELLE
HONLET FRANCOISE
TEVEL VIRGINIE

SEINLET SOPHIE

SWYSEN FRANCOIS
LAHAYE-GOFFART MARIANNE
NINANE CELINE

HELLA FABIENNE

DUPONT ROBERT

NINANE ANNE FRANCOISE
DEMEULENAERE CHRISTEL
DEBONNET CLAUDE
TAZIAUX MICHEL
MERCKX CHRISTINE
VERPOORTEN MAUDE
LHEUREUX GINETTE
JANSON RAOUL

DEBATY YVES

MEROLA VANESSA
DEGREFFE KATELIJNE
SKEVEE CHRISTIAN
GRUSENMEYER TAMARA
DOCKIERE ALIX

MALI STEPHANIE

PIRLET MARIE

JOIRET MARIANNE

DUBOIS ISABELLE
MERCENIER MAURICE
VANVINCKENROYE THOMAS
VANVINCKENROYE FRANCOISE

1:03:15
1:03:18
1:03:21
1:03:40
1:04:01
1:04:04
1:04:07
1:04:09
1:04:11
1:04:14
1:04:20
1:04:21
1:04:38
1:04:40
1:04:50
1:04:52
1:05:18
1:05:30
1:05:52
1:06:30
1:06:32
1:06:41
1:06:50
1:06:52
1:06:55
1:06:58
1:07:00
1:07:03
1:07:04
1:07:05
1:07:07
1:07:13
1:07:15
1:07:26
1:07:28
1:07:34
1:07:43
1:07:45
1:07:48
1:07:51
1:08:06
1:08:08
1:08:10
1:08:28
1:08:37
1:08:39
1:08:41
1:08:47
1:09:10
1:09:38
1:10:35
1:10:38

9.82
9.81
9.8

9.75
9.7

9.69
9.69
9.68
9.68
9.67
9.65
9.65
9.61
9.6

9.58
9.57
9.51
9.48
9.43
9.34
9.33
9.31
9.29
9.29
9.28
9.27
9.27
9.26
9.26
9.26
9.25
9.24
9.23
9.21
9.2

9.19
9.17
9.17
9.16
9.15
9.12
9.11
9.11
9.07
9.05
9.05
9.04
9.03
8.98
8.92
8.8

8.79

A2
\%|
Al
SD
SD
SH
Al
V3
\%|
V2
A2
\%|
SD
\%|
SD
Al
Al
V2
SD
Al
V3
V2
SD
SD
SD
SD
V3
Al
SD
A2
V2
SD
Al
V4
V2
A2
A2
Al
V4
\%|
SD
Al
\%|
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
V2
EH
Al

12
77
20
21
22
105
21
13
78
54
13
79
23
80
24
22
23
55
25
24
14
56
26
27
28
29
15
25
30
14
57
31
26

58
15
16
27

81
32
28
82
33
34
35
36
37
38
59

29



356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

2695
2647
2648
1347
2669
237
220
2702
2692
184
348
2642
609

VANVINCKENROYE HELENE
GONNE LOLA

BARBIER CATHERINE
PIRARD THIERRY
VANROY JEAN CLAUDE
PHILIPKIN FRANCINE
MASSIN LILIANE
LAMBRETTE MICHELINE
RODRIQUE VICTORIA
VANDEWEYER ANJA
DETAILLE JACQUES
MONFORT BERNADETTE
O'CONNOR MICHEL

:10:52
:10:54
:10:56
:11:15
:11:20
:13:50
:13:53
:14:20
:14:35
:14:40
:17:25
:19:30
1:24:20

ke e ke ek e e ek ek

8.76
8.76
8.75
8.72
8.71
8.41
8.41
8.35
8.33
8.32
8.02
7.81
7.36

SD
SD
SD
V1
V2
A2
A2
Al
ED
Al
V3
A2
V3

39
40
41
83
60
17
18
30

31
16
19
17



